What does the Class think about St

“Pupil Voice” - Survey
Class 2 — Spring Term 2019

All % are rounded up and down to the nearest whole number

Yes Mostly Sometimes | No Final Outcome

1. | Doyou like being at this 91% | 9% Yes/mostly 100%
school?

2. | Areyou learning a lot at 60% | 40% Yes/mostly 100%
this school?

3. | Areyour lessons 60% | 40% Yes/mostly 100%
interesting and fun?

4. | Do you get help when 64% | 32% 4% Yes/mostly 96% - Large Majority
stuck?

5. Do you have to work 88% | 8% 4% Yes/mostly 96% - Large Majority
hard?

6. Do teachers show you 100% Yes 100%
how to make your work
better?

7. | Do other children behave | 4% 84% 12% Yes/mostly 88% - Large Majority
well?

8. Are other children 60% 32% 8% Yes/mostly 92% - Large Majority
friendly to you?

9. | Isthere an adult you 92% | 8% Yes/mostly 100%
would go to if you are
worried or hurt at
school?

10. | Are teachers fairtoyou? | 88% | 12% Yes/mostly 100%

11. | Do teachers listen to your | 88% 8% 4% Yes/mostly 96% - Large Majority
ideas?

12. | Are you trusted to do 60% | 28% 12% Yes/mostly 88% - Large Majority
things on your own?

13. | Do you feel safe at 80% 16% 4% Yes/mostly 96% - Large Majority
school?

14. | Do you learn lots from 80% | 8% 12% Yes/mostly 88% - Large Majority
your homework?

What | like about my school........ What | would like to change at my school.......

“Art lessons. | can be creative.” “Nothing.”

“Learning is fun.” “More phonics.”

“Practising my handwriting.” “More English, | love writing.”

”Pla.ying w.ith my friends.” “More clubs”.

“Being active in PE.”

“My favourite learning is maths, it challenges me.”
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Overall conclusions: e The large majority of pupils in Year 2 find the
learning fun and know that their teacher and
friends will support them if they need help.

o The large majority feel safe at school and know
they can trust adults to help them resolve any
worries.

e The large majority believe the teachers are fair and
listen to their ideas.

o All the pupils think their class is friendly and they
can be trusted to work independently.

e The large majority know the teacher makes an
impact on their learning and they are happy to
continue their learning at home.

Next Steps: e Adults to ensure the school behaviour policy is put

into practice by all pupils and the rewards and

sanctions are explained and reviewed regularly.
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